Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Revision: B - 14/02/2025 - 05
07 Dishwasher Outlet Bench
General Drawing:
10
0/

0
ADJUSTABLE
STAINLESS FEET
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
38
700
526
10
50
600
526
10
50
Specifi cations
Product Code W x D x H (mm) A (mm) Unit Weight (Kg) Load Capacity (Kg)
SS07.0900 (L,R) 900 x 600 x 900 276 - 90
SS07.1200 (L,R) 1200 x 600 x 900 330 29 90
SS07.1500 (L,R) 1500 x 600 x 900 330 34 150
SS07.1650 (L,R) 1650 x 600 x 900 180 38 150
SS07.1800 (L,R) 1800 x 600 x 900 330 39 180
SS07.2100 (L,R) 2100 x 600 x 900 330 48 180
SS07.7.0900 (L,R) 900 x 700 x 900 276 - 90
SS07.7.1200 (L,R) 1200 x 700 x 900 330 34 90
SS07.7.1500 (L,R) 1500 x 700 x 900 330 38 150
SS07.7.1650 (L,R) 1650 x 700 x 900 180 42 150
SS07.7.1800 (L,R) 1800 x 700 x 900 330 43 180
SS07.7.2100 (L,R) 2100 x 700 x 900 330 54 180
*L - Left hand confi guration
*R - Right hand confi guration
 25
 5